34" NASeA Convention - Atlanta GA

Program Schedule (with Election)

Nepalese Association

In Southeast America

Time
8:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:30PM-1:30PM

1:30PM-3:30PM

3:00 PM-7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM-7:30 PM

7:30 PM

11:30PM-1:00 AM

Description

Registration
Meet and Greet
Opening Ceremony

Literature Program

LUNCH

AGM

Election

Social Hour (Appetizer + Bar)

Dinner

Evening Program + Concert

Live DJ



